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Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Samantha Stanley6016

Technique

8.650 9.425 9.1759.375 36.625
4T 1 1 1T 1

1

Cassandra Tai6015

San Mateo

8.925 9.225 9.0259.300 36.475

2 2 3 3 2

2

Fatima Ijaz6002

Bay Aerials

8.650 9.200 8.8009.225 35.875

4T 3 4T 6 3

3

Michaela Wong6003

Bay Aerials

8.550 9.175 8.9008.950 35.575

6 4T 7 5 4

4

Brittany Bates6011

Diablo

8.775 8.775 9.1758.350 35.075

3 10T 13 1T 5

5

Tristen Collins6001

Aerials

8.400 8.950 8.4259.000 34.775

8 7 6 9T 6

6

Stephanie Jatnieks6007

Cal Sports Center

8.275 8.250 9.0009.225 34.750

10 15 4T 4 7

7

Annie Nero6012

Gold Star

8.250 8.800 8.4008.900 34.350

11T 9 9T 11 8

8

Jessica Machado6009

Champion

7.800 8.750 8.4259.325 34.300

16 12 2 9T 9

9

Hannah Navas6005

Byers Elk Grove

8.050 9.175 8.3758.675 34.275

14 4T 11 12 10

10

Kaeley O'Shea6008

Cal Sports Center

8.450 8.775 7.9758.925 34.125

7 10T 8 15T 11

11

Taylin Ashley-White6004

Black Diamond
9.100 8.850 7.9758.150 34.075

1 8 15 15T 12

12

Sophia Cheng6010

Demaray's

8.250 8.625 8.7008.450 34.025

11T 13 12 7 13

13

Celia Reddoch6006

California Gym Acad.

8.375 8.600 8.5008.200 33.675

9 14 14 8 14

14

Micaiah Wong6014

Rising Star

8.250 8.025 8.1258.900 33.300

11T 16 9T 14 15

15

Lauren Claus-Smith6013

Gymnastics Unltd.

7.825 9.075 8.3507.800 33.050

15 6 16 13 16

16



Meet Results Page: 12009 Level 5 State Championships

Level 5 - 11D
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 11/22/2009Las Positas College

Kristin Shawler

3000 Campus Hill Drive

Livermore, CA 94551

(925) 479-9904   (925) 479-9903 Fax

11/21/2009 - 11/22/2009

Session 6

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Romina Gupta6101

Airborne
9.325 9.300 8.9259.300 36.850

1 6 2T 3 1

1

Makayla Garland6106

Champion

8.750 9.500 9.1509.400 36.800

6 3 1 2 2

2

Melissa Seaman6114

West Valley

9.200 9.475 8.9009.200 36.775

2 4 7 4 3

3

Ingrid Jungferman6112

Redwood Empire

8.875 9.550 8.8259.225 36.475

4T 2 6 6 4

4

Alexandra Moore6102

Airborne

8.875 9.450 8.7509.275 36.350

4T 5 4T 8 5

5

Jolie Chiu6108

Gymtowne

9.150 9.075 9.3008.775 36.300

3 11 10 1 6

6

Gillian Smith6115

West Valley

8.600 9.200 8.8009.275 35.875

8 7 4T 7 7

7

Baylee Hill6103

California Gym Acad.

8.400 9.150 8.6009.300 35.450

10 8 2T 12 8

8

Mia Venne6109

Marin Elite

8.350 9.700 8.2008.850 35.100

11T 1 9 14 9

9

Lauren Waybright6107

Galaxy

8.350 9.125 8.5258.625 34.625

11T 9T 12 13 10

10

Sierra Faulkner6111

Pride

8.550 8.200 8.7008.950 34.400

9 14 8 9T 11

11

Megan Quinton6113

West Coast

8.250 8.950 8.8508.200 34.250

14 12 15 5 12

12

Alyssa Elsey6104

Cal Sports Center

8.275 8.675 8.7008.350 34.000

13 13 13 9T 13

13

Jasmine Calhoun6110

North Bay

8.650 6.975 8.6758.275 32.575

7 15 14 11 14

14

Haily Garofalo6105

Cal Sports Center

0.000 9.125 8.0008.700 25.825

15 9T 11 15 15

15
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Monica Boerger6214

Twisters

8.575 9.800 9.4009.600 37.375
9 1 1 2 1

1

Camryn Choye6213

San Mateo

8.650 9.400 9.4509.300 36.800

7 3T 5 1 2

2

Alexandra Bennett6202

Airborne

8.800 9.400 9.0009.525 36.725

6 3T 2 4T 3

3

Jackilyn Glynn6208

Byers Roseville

8.950 9.050 9.0009.500 36.500

3T 10T 3 4T 4

4

Siriwan Sereesathien6215

West Valley

8.950 9.175 9.0759.000 36.200

3T 8T 7T 3 5

5

Karlee Linde6201

Aerials
9.375 9.250 8.4758.875 35.975

1 6 11 10 6

6

Akatzin Zaragoza6209

Cal Sports Center

8.600 9.300 8.5259.000 35.425

8 5 7T 9 7

7

Megan Schmiesing6210

Gold Star

8.925 9.500 8.0758.850 35.350

5 2 12 15 8

8

Megan Hudson6205

American Powerhouse

9.000 8.925 8.9258.325 35.175

2 12T 14 6 9

9

Paulette Ma6203

Airborne

8.400 8.925 8.6009.200 35.125

11 12T 6 8 10

10

Mary Phillips6211

Pacific West

8.275 8.625 8.6259.425 34.950

14 14 4 7 11

11

Alexis Lovin6207

Bay Aerials

8.325 9.175 8.4508.900 34.850

13 8T 10 11T 12

12

Reily Cannon6212

Rohnert Park

8.200 9.200 8.1008.975 34.475

15 7 9 14 13

13

Stirling Wong6204

American

8.500 9.050 8.1257.850 33.525

10 10T 15 13 14

14

Carley DeMarr6206

Athletics Unltd.

8.350 8.250 8.4508.400 33.450

12 15 13 11T 15

15
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Gabriella Galvante6305

Clovis
9.175 9.250 9.4759.425 37.325

1 5 1 1 1

1

Alexandra Weissbach6301

Bay Aerials

8.850 9.325 9.0009.375 36.550

7 4 2 4 2T

2T

Djuna Luong6313

Peninsula

9.100 9.125 9.0259.300 36.550

3 6 3 3 2T

2T

Julia Morgin6308

Edge

8.950 9.425 9.1508.075 35.600

5T 2 16 2 4

4

Kendra Bratt6311

Peninsula

8.950 9.550 8.7758.300 35.575

5T 1 12T 5 5T

5T

Jolie McCumber6302

Byers Elk Grove

8.400 9.350 8.5509.275 35.575

14 3 4 10 5T

5T

Fabienne Horst6303

Cal Sports Center

9.025 8.950 8.4509.025 35.450

4 7 7 11 7

7

Natalie Mauch6307

Edge

8.825 8.850 8.3258.775 34.775

8 8 9T 12T 8

8

Madison Saul6306

Clovis

8.725 8.675 8.3258.950 34.675

11 11T 8 12T 9

9

Jessica DeBow6310

Gymnastics Unltd.

9.125 8.750 8.5758.100 34.550

2 10 15 9 10

10

Gabriela Triant6304

Cal Sports Center

8.350 8.325 8.6259.175 34.475

15 15 5 7T 11

11

Tessa Divita6312

Peninsula

8.775 8.825 8.6508.200 34.450

9T 9 14 6 12

12

Larricka Harrison6315

Technique

8.650 8.425 8.1509.075 34.300

12T 14 6 15 13

13

Miranda May6309

Gymfinity

8.650 8.675 8.3258.600 34.250

12T 11T 11 12T 14

14

Hannah O'Brien6314

Rohnert Park

8.775 7.800 8.1008.775 33.450

9T 16 9T 16 15T

15T

Austin Clift6316

West Valley

7.850 8.675 8.6258.300 33.450

16 11T 12T 7T 15T

15T


